Department of Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs

Mystery Valley Golf Course 2021 Proposed Fees

Fees	Current Rate	Proposed Rate	Increase
	(2020)	(2021)	
All fees listed do not include Golf Cart	Resident Rates		
Rental Rate of \$14.00			
18 Hole Weekday	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
Adult/Senior/Juniors (16/O)			
18 Hole Weekend	\$28.00	\$29.00	\$1.00
Adult/Senior/Juniors			
Annual Pass	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00
Senior/Junior Pass	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$50.00
18 Hole Junior 15/U WD	Pay Age	Pay Age	0
Super Twilight Weekday	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$1.00
Golf Cards Weekday	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$1.00
Ladies Day Weekday	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$1.00
Twilight Weekend	\$20.00	\$21.00	\$1.00
Super Twilight Weekend	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$1.00
Golf Cards Weekend	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
Replay Rate	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$1.00
Golf Cart Fee	\$15.00	\$15.00	0
All Fees listed do not include Golf	Non-Resident		
Cart Rental Rate of \$14.00	Rates		
18 Hole Weekday	\$27.00	\$28.00	\$1.00
Adult/Senior/Junior (16/O)			
18 Hole Weekend	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$1.00
Adult/Senior/Junior			
Annual Pass	\$1,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00
Senior/Junior Pass	\$850.00	\$900.00	\$50.00
18 Hole Junior 15/U WD	Pay Age	Pay Age	0
Twilight Weekday	\$17.00	\$18.00	\$1.00
Super Twilight Weekday	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$1.00
Golf Cards Weekday	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$1.00
Ladies Day Weekday	\$14.00	\$14.00	0
Twilight Weekend	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$1.00
Super Twilight Weekend	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$1.00
Golf Cards Weekend	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
Replay Rate	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$1.00
Golf Cart Fee	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$1.00